Apple Accessories
2 0 1 8  B R O C H U R E
3Contents  |  Targus Apple Accessories
ContentsAll about Targus
Targus is the leading global supplier
of carrying cases and accessories
for the mobile lifestyle.
In an increasingly connected world, Targus understands the

RFID chips have tiny electromagnetic fields, which makes them possible to
read. All you need is proximity. Imagine a malicious person stood next you
on the train and ‘scanned’ your backpack, in theory they could grab sensitive
information enabling them to use your cards or identity without your consent.
15Protect your MacBook  |  Targus Apple Accessories
Keep Your Business
Your Business
Need a simple and effective way
to protect your on-screen data?
Blocks angled viewing from prying eyes
Visible
Inv
isi
ble Invisible
Part No Description
ASM12MBGL Magnetic Screen for 12" Macbook
ASM133MBA7GL Magnetic Screen for 13" Macbook Air (2017)
ASM133MBGL Magnetic Screen for 13.3" Macbook Pro ‘Retina’
ASM133MBP6GL Magnetic Screen for 13.3" Macbook Pro (2016-2017)
ASM154MBGL Magnetic Screen for 15.4" Macbook Pro ‘Retina’
ASM154MBP6GL Magnetic Screen for 15.4" Macbook Pro (2016-2017)
Privacy Screen for iPad
AST004EUZ Privacy Screen for iPad 9.7" – 2018, 2017, Pro, Air 2 & Air
Metal strip
connects to